
भारत सरकार, अंत	र
 �वभाग/Govt. of India, Dept. of Space 

भारतीय अंत	र
 अनसुंधान संगठन/Indian Space Research Organisation 

भारतीय सुदरू संवेदन सं�थान/Indian Institute of Remote Sensing 

�नमा�ण एवं अनुर
ण �भाग/Construction & Maintenance Division 

4 का�लदास माग�, पो�ट बा%स सं. 135, देहरादनू-248001 / 4, Kalidas Road, PB No. 135, Dehradun- 248001 
 

अ'पका�लक �न�वदा सूचना 
Short Term Tender Notice 

                                                                                                                                                                                                              
�दनांक/Date : 10.10.2014 

 
 

भारत के रा��प�त �क ओर से, �स�वल अ�भयां��क� �वभाग (सी.ई.डी), अंत$र% �वभाग (डी.ओ.एस), क' ()य लोक �नमा,ण �वभाग (सी.पी.डब/यू.डी), सै2य अ�भयंता सेवा (एम.ई.एस), रेलवे और रा4य के 
लोक �नमा,ण �वभाग (पी.डब/यू.डी) के उ6चत 8ेणी के ठेकेदार: एव/ंया समान ;कृ�त व प$रमाण के अनुभवी के �लये �न>न�ल?खत कायA क� ‘दो �लफाफा ;णाल)’ म' मोहरबंद �न�वदा आमं��त क� जाती है।  
On the behalf of the President of India sealed item rate tenders are invited in “two cover systems” from contractors of appropriate class of Civil Engineering Division (CED), 
Department of Space (DOS), CPWD, MES, Railways and state PWD’s and /or Agencies having experience in works of similar nature and magnitude for the following works. 
 

)म सं॰ 
Sl. No. 

काय� क+ �कृ�त 

Nature of Work 
 

अनुमा�नत 

लागत ( `̀̀̀ म-)  
Approx. 

Cost  (in `̀̀̀) 

काय� पणू� करने क+ 

अव.ध  
Completion 

Period 

�न�वदा �प/ का 

मू'य ( `̀̀̀ म-)   
Cost of 

Tender (in `̀̀̀) 

धरोहर रा�श 

(`̀̀̀ म-) 
Earnest 

Money (in `̀̀̀) 

�न�वदा �प/ 

�व)य अव.ध  
Sale 

Period 

�न�वदा �प/ �ाि2त 

क+ अं�तम �त.थ 

 Due Date of 
Receipt 

 
1. 

�न॰सं॰: भा॰सु॰सं॰सं॰/�न॰अ॰�॰/23/2014-15 

NIT No. : IIRS/CMD/23/2014-15 

भारतीय सुदरू संवेदन संGथान, देहरादनू प$रसर म' जीआईडी 

भवन के I�वतीय तल मे वातानुकू�लत �सGटम क� 

एस॰आइ॰ट)॰सी॰ (प�ूत ,, संGथापन, पर)%ण एव ं ;वत,न म' 

लेना)/ SITC of AC systems in 2
nd

 floor of GID building 

at IIRS campus, Dehradun.. 

 
 
 

4,89,000 
 

 
 
 

25 �दन/Days 

 
 
 

568 
(` 500 + ` 68 

VAT) 

 
 
 

12,225 /- 

 
 

13.10.2014 

से/to 

20.10.2014 

 
 

21.10.2014 

(1430 बजे तक) 
(up to 1430 hrs) 

 
2. 

 
 
 
 

�न॰सं॰: भा॰सु॰सं॰सं॰/�न॰अ॰�व॰/24/2014-15 

NIT No. : IIRS/CMD/24/2014-15 

भारतीय सुदरू संवेदन संGथान, देहरादनू प$रसर म' अथ,�पट: 

का  पनुन,वीयन एवं ;�तGथापन/ Reconditioning and 

replacement of earth pits at IIRS Campus, 
Dehradun. 

 
 
 

4,79,600 
 

 

 
 
 

02 माह/Months 

 

 
 
 

568 
(` 500 + ` 68 

VAT) 
 
 

 
 
 

11,990/- 
 
 

 

 
 

13.10.2014 

से/to 

20.10.2014 

 
 

21.10.2014 

(1430 बजे तक) 
(up to 1430 hrs) 

 

3. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

�न॰सं॰: भा॰सु॰सं॰सं॰/�न॰अ॰�व॰/25/2014-15 

NIT No. : IIRS/CMD/25/2014-15 

 भारतीय सुदरू संवेदन संGथान, देहरादनू प$रसर म' 

एल॰ट)॰ पनैल: म' मीटर ;णाल) क� मर>मत एवं 

;�तGथापन /Repairing & replacement of metering 

systems in LT panels at IIRS Campus, Dehradun. 

 
 

 

4,81,000  

 
 

 

02 माह/Months 

 

 
 

 
568 

(` 500 + ` 68 

VAT) 

 
 

 
12,025 

 

 
13.10.2014 

से/to 

20.10.2014 

 

 
21.10.2014 

(1430 बजे तक) 
(up to 1430 hrs) 

iirs 
 

Brijesh Rawat
Highlight



4. �न॰सं॰: भा॰सु॰सं॰सं॰/�न॰अ॰�व॰/25A/2014-15 

NIT No. : IIRS/CMD/25A/2014-15 

भारतीय सुदरू संवेदन संGथान, देहरादनू प$रसर के  

�व�भ2न छा�ावास भवन: म' का�ठ का काय,/Providing 

wood works in various Hostel buildings at IIRS 
Campus, Dehradun 

 
 
 

3,90,000 

 
 
 

15 �दन/Days 

 
 

 
568 

(` 500 + ` 68 
VAT) 

 
 

 
9,750 

 

 
13.10.2014 

से/to 

20.10.2014 

 

 
21.10.2014 

(1430 बजे तक) 

(up to 1430 hrs) 

 

�न�वदा ;प� एव ंशतA को ;मुख, �नमा,ण एव ंअनुर%ण �वभाग, भारतीय सुदरू संवेदन संGथान, 4-काल)दास माग,, देहरादनू के काया,लय से सभी काय, �दवस: म' ;ात: 10.00 बजे से सांय 04.00 बजे तक 

(जैसा �क ऊपर द�श,त है) �न>न�ल?खत संबधंी दGतावेज: को ;Gततु करने पर ;ाWत �कया जा सकता है : (क) �न�वदा ;प� का मू/य Xडमांड YाZट अथवा नगद [प म' भुगतान करके (ख) वधै पजंीकरण का 

;माण प� (ग) समान काय, के अनुभव का स\या�पत ;माण ;� (घ) पनै �ववरण (ङ) ई०एस०आई० एव ंई०पी०एफ० पंजीकरण का ;माण प� (च) काया,लय का Gथानीय पता आ�द। �न�वदा ;प� के �लये 

आवेदन `यिbतगत cप से अथवा अ6धकृत ;�त�न6ध के Iवारा ह) ;Gततु �कया जाना च�हए। डाक Iवारा मंगवाने पर, आवेदन प� के साथ �न�वदा ;प� मू/य के अ�त$रbत ` 150/- का Xडमांड YाZट 

संलdन कर' जो�क “वेतन एव ंलेखा6धकार), भारतीय सुदरू संवेदन संGथान, देहरादनू” के नाम देय हो । �वभाग के पास �बना कोई कारण बताये �न�वदा �नरGत करने का अ6धकार सुरe%त है । डाक म' 

�वलंब/गैर ;ािWत के �लये �वभाग िज>मेदार नह) होगा। �न�वदाओ ंको �नयत �त6थ के अपराfन 03.00 बजे भाग लेन ेवाले �न�वदाकार: अथवा उनके अ6धकृत ;�त�न6धय: के सम% खोला जायेगा। अ6धक 

जानकार) ;मुख, �नमा,ण एव ंअनुर%ण �वभाग, भारतीय सुदरू संवेदन संGथान, 4-काल)दास माग,, देहरादनू के काया,लय से ;ाWत क� जा सकती है। �न�वदा क� जानकार) वेबसाइट www.iirs.gov.in पर भी 

देखी जा सकती है। 
Tender Documents and Conditions can be had from the office of Head, CMD, Indian Institute of Remote Sensing, 4, Kalidas Road, Dehradun on working days between 

1000 hrs and 1600 hrs as indicated above on production of a) DD/Cash (to be deposited in our Accounts Section) towards cost of tender, b) Proof of Registration/License, 

c) Experience Certificate for similar work & duly attested d) PAN details, e) ESI & EPF registration, f) local address of office. Application may be in person or through duly 

authorized person.  Postal requisition shall be accompanied by Demand Draft for the cost of the tender document plus ` 150/- drawn in favour of “Pay & Accounts Officer, 

IIRS, Dehradun”. Department reserves the right to reject any application without assigning any reasons. The department will not be responsible for non/ late receipt due to 

postal transit. Tenders will be opened at 1500 hrs onwards on the last date of receipt in the presence of attending tenderers or their authorized representatives. For further 

details, detailed Tender notice on this behalf available in the office of Head, CMD, Indian Institute of Remote Sensing, Dehradun may be perused. NIT details are also 

available on web site: www.iirs.gov.in . 

 
 

 

                                                          �मखु, अनुर
ण एव ं�नमा�ण �भाग/Head, CMD 


